499
7
KMI АС contactors with thermal electrical
relay into protective enclosure
KMI АС contactors with thermal electrical relay into protective enclosure represent a complete device consisting of a com-
pact  contactor KMI, RTI thermal electrical relay, enclosure with glands and control buttons. They are intended for remote ac-
tuation by means of direct connection to the network and shutting down three-phase asynchronous electric motors with a
short-circuited rotor for the applied voltage limited to 400 V as well as for protecting electric motors from overloads of inad-

1,0-1,6 A  220 V/AC3  IP54  IEK
1,6 220 20 KKM16-009-0001-220-00
KMI10960 9 A in I set enclosure
1,6-2,5 A  220 V/AC3  IP54  IEK
2,5 220 20 KKM16-009-D016-220-00
KMI10960 9 A in I set enclosure
2,5-4,0 A  220 V/AC3  IP54  IEK
4 220 20 KKM16-009-D025-220-00
KMI10960 9 A in I set enclosure
4-6 A 220  V/AC3  IP54  IEK
6 220 20 KKM16-009-0004-220-00
KMI-10960 9 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 9 220 20 KKM16f009f220f00
KMI-10960 9 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 9 380 20 KKM16f009f380f00
KMI-12260 12 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 12 220 20 KKM16f012f220f00
KMI-12260 12 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 12 380 20 KKM16f012f380f00
KMI-11860 18 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 18 220 20 KKM16f018f220f00
KMI-11860 18 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 18 380 20 KKM16f018f380f00
KMI-22560 25 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 25 220 16 KKM26f025f220f00
KMI-22560 25 A in enclosure l 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 25 380 16 KKM26f025f380f00
KMI-23260 32 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 32 220 16 KKM26f032f220f00
KMI-23260 32 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 32 380 16 KKM26f032f380f00
KMI-34062 40 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 40 220 1р 6 KKM36f040f220f00
KMI-34062 40 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 40 380 1р 6 KKM36f040f380f00
KMI-35062 50 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 50 220 1р 6 KKM36f050f220f00
KMI-35062 50 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 50 380 1р 6 KKM36f050f380f00
KMI-46562 65 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 65 220 1р 6 KKM46f065f220f00
KMI-46562 65 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 65 380 1р 6 KKM46f065f380f00
KMI-48062 80 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 80 220 1р 6 KKM46f080f220f00
KMI-48062 80 A in enclosure 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 80 380 1р 6 KKM46f080f380f00
KMI-49562 95 A in enclosure 220 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 95 220 1р 6 KKM46f095f220f00
KMI-49562 95 A in enclosure 1 380 V/AC-3  IP54  IEK 95 380 1р 6 KKM46f095f380f00
Range
501
7